		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								
SECOND O BUE O THUOMA	NOTICE: CORPORATION WILL:	BE DISSOLVEI SOLVED, MININ	D ON OR AFTER	R AUGUS	T 7, 1996. Istate \$23	6 25)				
MOUNT DUE ON-OR JEFORE 8/1/96: \$61.25 (IF DISSOLVED, MINIMUM AMOUNT DUE TO REINSTATE: \$236.25.) NONPROFIT FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE										
COPPORATION				B. Mortha		ĺ		FILED	١	
ANNUAL REPORT Secretary					е					
1996 DIVISION OF COL					ATIONS		Aug 14 1996 8:00 am			
DOCL	MENT # 7521	66	(9)				Secretary of State			
DOCUMENT # 752166 (9) 1. Corporation Name								•		
SURF	RIDER CONDOMINIUM A	SSOCIATIO	ON, INC.							
								I III II BIII BIII	BIBIN BIBIN BIBIN BIBI	I BIBIK BRADI IBBI
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address										
1441 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD. 1441 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD.										
POMPANO BEACH FL 33062 POMPANO BEACH FL 33062										
						<u> </u>	3. Date Incorporated or Qu 04/24/1980	valified 3	a. Date of Last F	Report
2 Principal P	lace of Business	0- 140	inn Addinon	····				<u>_</u> _	07/07/1	
21 Philiopair	iace of business	26 Maii	2a. Mailing Address				4. FEI Number 59-2263830			pplied For ot Applicable
Suite, Apt.	#, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.				Certificate of Status Des	ired [Additional
22 City & Stat	Α	27 City	& State		 					equired
23		28	& Siate				Election Campaign Fina Trust Fund Contribution	noing [May Be to Fees
Zip	Country	Zıp		Cou	ntry		8. This corporation has liab		_ ,	. 199.032,
24	9. Name and Address of Curre	29 ent Registered	Agent	30			Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of	Ye New Registe		
					81 Name					
ADAMS, JAMES E. 1441 SOUTH OCEAN BLVD. 82 S						Address	s (P.O. Box Number is Not A	cceptable)		
POMPANO BEACH FL 33062					83					
					84 City					Onda
11. Pursuant to the provisions of Sections 617.0502 and 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the above-named corpora office or registered acont, or both, in the State of Florida Soan change was authorized by the corporation agent. I am familiar atth, and accept the Sigations of, Station 617.0503, Florida Statutes									FL '	Code
office or r	egistered agent, or both, in the St	e of Florida Sa	UB, Florida Statut Th change was a	es, the ab authorized	ove-named by the corp	corpora oration's	tion submits this statement for s board of directors. I hereby	or the purpos accept the a	se of changing its appointment as r	s registered egistered
SIGNATURE	James	CAR	2ms	JAMI	ES E.	ADA			6, 1996	
12.	Sign typed or printed name of registered a	gent and title if applic ND DIRECTOR		It Registeres	d Agent signature	e required v	then reinstating)	D/	ATE	
TITLE	DS	IND DIRECTOR	DELETE	1.1 TI	ſL E	DV	ADDITIONS/CHANGES T	O OFFICERS	Change	Addition 8
NAME	LINKE, ARTHUR G.			1.2 N/	ME				•	
STREET ADDRESS CITY+ST-ZIP	1441 S OCEAN BLVD. POMPANO BEACH FL				REET ADDRESS					į
TITLE	DPT		DELETE	211	TY-ST-ZIP TLE	+-			Change	Addition
NAME	ADAMS, JAMES			2.2 N	IME					
STREET ADDRESS	1441 S. OCEAN BLVD. POMPANO BEACH FL				REET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	DV		X DELETE	2 4 C	ITY-ST-ZIP ILE	DS			Change	★ Addition
NAME	BLOESER, GORDON R.			32N/	ME		neth B. Mars	hall		
STREET ADDRESS	1441 S OCEAN BLVD POMPANO BCH FL				REET ADDRESS		1 S. Ocean B			
TITLE	Tomorato Bory 12		DELETE	3.4. C 4.1 TO	ITY - ST - ZIP ILE	1	pano Beach P		Change	Addition
NAME			_	4. 2 N						
STREET ADDRESS					REET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE			DELETE	4.4 CI 5.1 TI	TY-ST-ZIP	<u> </u>			Change	Addition
NAME				5.2 N/						
STREET ADDRESS				5 3 S	REET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE			DELETE	5 4 CI	TY-ST-ZIP ILE	 			Change	Addition
NAME				62 N					LI Creatige	
STREET ADDRESS				6351	REET ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP 14. I do heret	y certify that the information supply	ed with this filin	o is voluntarily fo	roished a	IY-SI-ZIP nd does not	quality t	or the exemption stated in S	ection 119.0	7(3)(k) Florida S	tatutes 1
14. I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes, and										
that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed for on an attachment with an address.										
SIGNATURE: Lines & Clares Color Director Culcy 24, 1996 (416) 225-3306										
	SIGNATURE AND TYPED	OR PRINTED NAME	OF SIGNING OFFICER	OR DIRECTO	OR .		(Date		Daytime Phone #	Nessee